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CLELAND st

WINDOWS & DOOR SCHEDULE #1 nore:conermaL oreNncson - | EGEND SITE STATISTICS m? m2
WO001 |2700H X 1116W shopfront suite [W013 [ 2200H X 980W louver window AB_[SELECT BRICK PATTERN ALUCABOND PANELS | [SITE AREA 490 ROOM #06 [19.6
W002 |900H X 1800W louver window |W014|2200H X 865W louver window AF_|ALUCABOND FASCIA GROUND FLOOR DRIVEWAY & CARPARK | 262.2 ROOM #07 |18.7
W003 |2300H X 1007W louver window [WO015|2200H X 1085W louver window BL |BALUSTRADE GROUND FLOOR 57 ROOM #08 |21.7
WO004 | 600H X 600W louver window | WO16 | 2200H X 665W louver window BLD |BOLLARD COMMUNAL YARD ROOM #09 |22.7
WO005|2100H X 1800W louver window | WO17 [800H X 600W double-hung window | [EC |RENDERED CONCRETE COLUMN TO DETAIL FIRST FLOOR GARDEN 35 ROOM #10 |23
W006 | 2300H X 980W louver window | D001 | 2700H X 1116W shopfront door DP | DOWNPIPE 150mm @ EQUIVALENT FIRSTFLOOR BALCONY 268 BUILDING [RQOM #11 123.2
! 2 d FG |FASCIA GUTTER SECOND FLOOR TERRACE 65 ROOM #12 [22.5
W007 |2300H X 1185W louver window |D002 |2100H X 850W self-closing fire door GB |GLASS BALUSTRADE SHOP 26 AREA ROOM #13 1225
WO08 | 2300H X 975W louver window D003 |2140H X 1000W fimber door PC_ | TRANSLUCENT GLASS PRIVACY SCREEN TO 1500 HIGH BUILDING |- GROUND FLOOR COMMuNAL_[22 ROOM #14 [22.3
WO009 | 3780H X 700W louver window | D004 | 2300H X 1900W shopfront slide door| [PRp [PARAPET FIRST FLOOR COMMUNAL ) ROOM #15 |25
WO010|2100H X 1200W louver window [D005 |2140H X 850W timber door SL |SKYLIGHT AREA ROOM #01 13 ROOM #16 |25
WO11 |2200H X 1185W louver window [D006 | 2300H X 1400W shopfront slide door| [SH [GLASS SHOPFRONT ROOM #02 manacer) |24 ROOM #17 |16
WO012|1700H X 980W louver window SHD | GLASS SHOPFRONT STACKABLE DOORS FULL WIDTH ROOM #03 20.9 ROOM #18 |14
TC | TRANSLUCENT GLASS COVER AT ENTRY DOORS ROOM #04 22 TOTAL FLOOR AREA 454
WM | WASHING MACHINE ROOM #05 22 FLOOR SPACE RATIO 0.926
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DA

PROPOSED STORMWATER

NOTE: CONFIRM ALL OPENINGS ON

WINDOWS & DOOR SCHEDULE #1 NOTE: CONFIRM ALL OPEN! LEGEND SITE STATISTICS m2 m?
WO001 |2700H X 1116W shopfront suite | WO13 [ 2200H X 980W louver window AB |SELECT BRICK PATTERN ALUCABOND PANELS SITE AREA 490 ROOM #06 [19.6
WO002 |900H X 1800W louver window |WO014[2200H X 865W louver window AF_|ALUCABOND FASCIA GROUND FLOOR DRIVEWAY & CARPARK |262.2 ROOM #07 |18.7
WO003 | 2300H X 1007W louver window |WO15 [ 2200H X 1085W louver window BL_|BALUSTRADE GROUND FLOOR 57 ROOM #08 |21.7
W004 | 600H X 600W louver window | WO16 | 2200H X 665W louver window BLD |BOLLARD COMMUNAL YARD ROOM #09 1227
WO005 | 2100H X 1800W louver window |WO17|800H X 600W double-hung window | SC [RENDERED CONCRETE COLUMN TO DETAIL FIRST LOOR GARDEN 35 ROOM #10 E8
W005 | 2300H X 980W louver window | D001 |2700H X 1116W shopfront door DP_|DOWNPIPE 150mm @ EQUIVALENT FIRST FLOOR BALCONY 258 BUILDING [ROOM #11_123.2
! : ! FG |FASCIA GUTTER SECOND FLOOR TERRACE 65 ROOM #12 |22.5
W007 |2300H X 1185W louver window |D002 |2100H X 850W self-closing fire door GB |GLASS BALUSTRADE SHOP 26 AREA ROOM #13 1225
WO08 | 2300H X 975W louver window |DOO3 |2140H X 1000W fimber door PC_|TRANSLUCENT GLASS PRIVACY SCREEN TO 1500 HIGH GROUND FLOOR COMMUNAL | 22 ROOM #14 [22.3
W009 [3780H X 700W louver window | D004 |2300H X 1900W shopfront slide door| [pRp [PARAPET BUILDING e s comuna (8 ROOM #15 |25
WO10|2100H X 1200W louver window |D005 |2140H X 850W timber door SL |SKYLIGHT AREA ROOM #01 13 ROOM #16 |25
WO11 |2200H X 1185W louver window [D006 | 2300H X 1400W shopfront slide door| [SH [GLASS SHOPFRONT ROOM #02 manacer) |24 ROOM #17 |16
WO12[1700H X 980W louver window SHD [ GLASS SHOPFRONT STACKABLE DOORS FULL WIDTH ROOM #03 20.9 ROOM #18 |14
TC |TRANSLUCENT GLASS COVER AT ENTRY DOORS ROOM #04 22 TOTAL FLOOR AREA 454
WM | WASHING MACHINE ROOM #05 22 FLOOR SPACE RATIO 0.926
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WINDOWS & DOOR SCHEDULE #1 nore:conermaL oreNncson - | EGEND SITE STATISTICS m? m?
WO0O01 |2700H X 1116W shopiront suite | WO13]2200H X 980W louver window AB_[SELECT BRICK PATTERN ALUCABOND PANELS | [SITE AREA 490 ROOM #06 [19.6
W002 |900H X 1800W louver window |W014|2200H X 865W louver window AF_|ALUCABOND FASCIA GROUND FLOOR DRIVEWAY & CARPARK | 262.2 ROOM #07 |18.7
W003 [2300H X 1007W louver window [W015|2200H X 1085W louver window BL |BALUSTRADE GROUND FLOOR 57 ROOM #08 |21.7
WO004 | 600H X 600W louver window | WO16 | 2200H X 665W louver window BLD [BOLLARD COMMUNAL YARD ROOM #09 |22.7
W005 | 2100H X 1800W louver window |WO17 |800H X 600W double-hung window (D:E RD%IVBEEFEE?%NCRQEEC%VUXENT? DETAIL llesti e 32 = Eggm z}? %g 5
W006 [2300H X 980W louver window |D001 [2700H X 1116W shopfront door mm @ EQ : BUILDING :
! 2 d FG |FASCIA GUTTER SECOND FLOOR TERRACE 65 ROOM #12 [22.5
W007 |2300H X 1185W louver window |D002 |2100H X 850W self-closing fire door GB |GLASS BALUSTRADE SHOP 26 AREA ROOM #13 1225
W008 | 2300H X 975W louver window | D003 |2140H X 1000W timber door PC | TRANSLUCENT GLASS PRIVACY SCREEN TO 1500 HIGH GROUND FLOOR COMMUNAL | 22 ROOM #14 [22.3
W009 [3780H X 700W louver window | D004 |2300H X 1900W shopfront slide door| [pRp [PARAPET BUILDING | sorcommmal |8 ROOM #15 125
WO010|2100H X 1200W louver window [D005 |2140H X 850W timber door SL [SKYLIGHT AREA ROOM #01 13 ROOM #16 |25
WO11 |2200H X 1185W louver window [D006 | 2300H X 1400W shopfront slide door| [SH [GLASS SHOPFRONT ROOM #02 manacer) |24 ROOM #17 |16
W012[1700H X 980W louver window SHD | GLASS SHOPFRONT STACKABLE DOORS FULL WIDTH ROOM #03 20.9 ROOM #18 |14
TC | TRANSLUCENT GLASS COVER AT ENTRY DOORS ROOM #04 2 TOTAL FLOOR AREA 454
WM |WASHING MACHINE ROOM #05 22 FLOOR SPACE RATIO __ |0.926
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WINDOWS & DOOR SCHEDULE #1 nore: conerm Al oreNncson - | EGEND SITE STATISTICS m?
WO0O1 [2700H X 1116W shopfront suite | WO13 | 2200H X 980W louver window AB _|SELECT BRICK PATTERN ALUCABOND PANELS | [SITE AREA 490 ROOM #06 [19.6
WO002 |900H X 1800W louver window |W014 [2200H X 865W louver window AF |ALUCABOND FASCIA GROUND FLOOR DRIVEWAY & CARPARK | 262.2 ROOM #07 |18.7
W003 [2300H X 1007W louver window [WO015|2200H X 1085W louver window BL |BALUSTRADE GROUND FLOOR 57 ROOM #08 |21.7
WO004 | 600H X 600W louver window | W016 | 2200H X 665W louver window BLD |BOLLARD COMMUNAL YARD ROOM #09 122.7
W005 | 2100H X 1800W louver window |W017 [800H X 600W double-hung window (D:E RD@VBEIT’EIE?E?%NCR%EECOI%JA,\T\_ENTTO DETAIL TRIAOOR AR g’z = Eggm ﬁ}? gg 5
W006 | 2300H X 980W louver window | D001 |2700H X 1116W shopfront door mm & EQU - BUILDING :
COMMUNAL . LR FG |FASCIA GUTTER SECOND FLOOR TERRACE 45 ROOM #12 [22.5
WO007 | 2300H X 1185W louver window [D002 |2100H X 850W self-closing fire door AREA
. . GB | GLASS BALUSTRADE SHOP 46 ROOM #13_[22.5
W008 | 2300H X 975W louver window | D003 | 2140H X 1000W timber door PC | TRANSLUCENT GLASS PRIVACY SCREEN TO 1500 HIGH GROUND FLOOR COMMUNAL |22 ROOM #14 [22.3
W009 [3780H X 700W louver window | D004 |2300H X 1900W shopfront slide door| [pRp [PARAPET BUILDING 1 o AL 8 ROOM #15 125
WO10[2100H X 1200W louver window [D005 |2140H X 850W fimber door SL_ISKYLIGHT AREA ROOM #01 13 ROOM #16 125
WO11 |2200H X 1185W louver window [D006 | 2300H X 1400W shopfront slide door| [SH [GLASS SHOPFRONT ROOM #02 manacer) |24 ROOM #17 |16
W012|1700H X 980W louver window SHD | GLASS SHOPFRONT STACKABLE DOORS FULL WIDTH ROOM #03 20.9 ROOM #18 |14
TC |TRANSLUCENT GLASS COVER AT ENTRY DOORS ROOM #04 22 TOTAL FLOOR AREA 454
WM |WASHING MACHINE ROOM #05 22 FLOOR SPACE RATIO __ |0.926
i | (2
> -
< |
'S 35440 |
g X
2 : 24
: | 32435 ! | 3000
. ! |
[%¢] - .
- | 1190 | r
24 4190 1000 1000 4580 L%LO 5125 %LO | 5125 1#0 5070 M0 3810 40
Mo 1o 1Mo 1ho !
Jﬁ‘ﬁﬁ = E— — g PRP %2

FIRE DOOR OPENS

7
=
+
I
K

12200

| o
ST # P CLOSNG INSIDE FIRE PASSAGEWAY S
—— v— — o
o =1F ] o= TAID 4 8
0 JTATN L o
) o -
| 7| : . ho—p
i - Vo, @
P o
RO b ROOM ROOM : ROOM I 'Ag:!; M B —
o X | bRP
Vo) R
Lro) PQVACY M D il FIRE DOOR OP Q
SOREEN N FROM OUTSIRE AND N
L 000 D n SELF-CLOSING INSID >
1
BALCON u Dooe D D
)
(@) @ JTTER
S
S==1s = E ! e 1000
— =11 C o ~ )
- 0005 X9
o A : compds - :
- — A — . — . — e B N e N e e ) —_ e T S ) S 'l:_ ___________ B - — e S
w D005 | —
. = 000000 11000000000 S T =
| PHlvVACY D /
. o SQUREEN 000! E .
I g LL )
3 | 1 BALCON E U ROOM 2
! oM | OOM9 MANAGER ’ 3
| | il pee |~
| KITCHEN :® O
| . NS EEE|EE
ILINE OFBENDARY ! h -
240 5110 ' 4990 ) 15676 M 5644 I
PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN 39997 I
1100 @ A3 J
ISSUE AMENDMENT DETAILS DATE GENERAL NOTES - CLIENT / ADDRESS DRAWING TITEL
A DA SUBMISSION 18. 05. 04 SCALE As shown 117 Maloney St, PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR
DIVENSIONS. LEVELS AND ANGLES ON SITE DRAWN Mascot NSW 2020 PLAN
PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORK AND/OR DATE Jan 2019
MANUFACTURE OF COMPONENTS.
ALL WORKS TO CONFORM WITH ALL BCA AND CHECKED oA PROJECT DRAWING NO.  AMENDMENT
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NOTE: CONFIRM ALL OPENINGS ON

OTHER RELEVANT AUTHORITY REQUIREMENTS.

BOARDING HOUSE

4022/0.43 A

| | WINDOWS & DOOR SCHEDULE #1 AR AT LEGEND SITE STATISTICS m? m?
: . WO001 |2700H X 1116W shopfront suite | WO13 [2200H X 980W louver window SELECT BRICK PATTERN ALUCABOND PANELS SITE AREA 490 ROOM #06 |19.6
| | W002 |900H X 1800W louver window [WO014|2200H X 865W louver window ALUCABOND FASCIA GROUND FLOOR DRIVEWAY & CARPARK |262.2 ROOM #07 |18.7
: : W003 [2300H X 1007W louver window [W015|2200H X 1085W louver window BALUSTRADE GROUND FLOOR 57 ROOM #08 |21.7
I | WO004| 600H X 600W louver window | WO16]2200H X 665W louver window BLD |BOLLARD COMMUNAL YARD ROOM #09 122.7
' : WO005 [ 2T00H X 1800W louver window |WO17 [00H X 600W double-hung window | [C& |RENDERED CONCRETE COLUMN TO DETALL FIRSTFLOOR CARDEN 35 ROOM#10_123
| | W006 | 2300H X 980W louver window D001 | 2700H X 1116W shopfront door bP Eggtfgg%ggmm @ EQUIVALENT ITROOR IO 22'8 BUILDING Eggm i}; ggg
| : W007 |2300H X 1185W louver window |D002 |2100H X 850W self-closing fire door GB |GLASS BALUSTRADE SHOP 26 AREA ROOM #13 22'5
: | WO08 | 2300H X 975W louver window |DOO3 |2140H X 1000W fimber door PC_|TRANSLUCENT GLASS PRIVACY SCREEN TO 1500 HIGH BUILDING |- GROUND FLOOR COMMuNAL_[22 ROOM #14 [22.3
| | W009 |3780H X 700W louver wmdow D004 [2300H X 19OOW‘shopfron’r slide door| prRP [PARAPET AREA FIRST FLOOR COMMUNAL ) ROOM #15 |25
. : WO10|2100H X 1200W louver window | D005 |2140H X 850W timber door SKYLIGHT ROOM #01 13 ROOM #16 |25
| | WO11 [2200H X 1185W louver window [ D006 |2300H X 1400W shopfront slide door GLASS SHOPFRONT ROOM #02 manacer) |24 ROOM #17 |16
. : W012|1700H X 980W louver window SHD | GLASS SHOPFRONT STACKABLE DOORS FULL WIDTH ROOM #03 20.9 ROOM #18 |14
| | TRANSLUCENT GLASS COVER AT ENTRY DOORS ROOM #04 22 TOTAL FLOOR AREA 454
. : WM |WASHING MACHINE ROOM #05 22 FLOOR SPACE RATIO 0.926
| |
| |
| |
| | (&
> .
|M
< | .
Na) |
13 | |
S | |
" : 32300 |
| | ; ! \
.0 \ ! | 6125 | | \
£ | L L |
5 | : 5155 U 1325 L 1 OOO“J 3580 Il 5125 Il i 5125 Il 5070 U 4950 l
| o ) il L i )
: . | 4070 1 740‘
. K ~
! L 110 110 110 -9 -
| =75 C L) 2 |
. I
| D (i § l
: PRIVAC |
SCREE
| WALL D BALCON |
- ) |
| M 15 11 RrROO OM 13 ROOM 10 I |
o 3 |
= T =1 | O Y
: — |
<
| “’ =t ].C] D 3 !
| v | ] & |
Wi Dimer '
. AL 0005 I
| BipiCO 0oz = e e |
| o SELF CLOSING INSIDE Q i - o i
S 0005 ) 0 L S
N : — : / BRP N
| o I _ o , oy |7
. | — |
o ) W )y o SN | FA
— [
w — | I
r— I
: PHIVACY |
| SQREEN o I
. ALL N 8 |
e} VoD z,
| o @]
: S JulligT o
B O
| OM |16 D 3 o
. 3 Z:
| Z
: 2
<
|
| PRIVA 6:
. REE
| \SNCALL Lt ] Lo ZI
LINES OF UNDARY < ]
e e k N =Ut S
24D 4970 240 6125 )
PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN 30436
1100 @ A3
ISSUE__ | AMENDMENT DETALLS DATE ENERAL NOTES . CLIENT / ADDRESS DRAWING TITEL
A DA SUBMISSION 18. 05. 04 SCALE As shown 117 Maloney St, PROPOSED SECOND
DIVENSIONS. LEVELS AND ANGLES ON SITE DRAWN Mascot NSW 2020 FLOOR PLAN
PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORK AND/OR DATE Jan 2019
cHecreD ~ SRAING K AVENONENT




o~
€
S N B N R e e e <|S
o~ 00| — ||| N N N[ || o =+ [H[ S
—|— || N[N N &S| N NN — [ — [~ |
|~ |o|o[of—|a|m|<|wv|o|~|o
olo|oo|=|—|—|—=|—|~|—|—|—~
#############AD
=|zlzlzz12)2 212 2 2 2 2 1 <
0O]|0|0|O[O[O|0|0|0|0|0|O|Of |
O|0|0|0O[O[O|0|0|0|0|0[O|O| oz |
|| & & oo | o | o || o | o | & | &2 | O | O
O Ols
z (v
8« =)
“_W _AMO
B < oz
o~
€
N
ofai «Q o
&|0| N [w[o|lvlola] ;oo
<|N| B (oo S| a|oo|— NS e
X o =
< b [}
& 8l 1212] |2
5 Z|z|Z| |2]|3 <
zlzlg| |2]2 z
wnl |2 2l |2]2]|=|xo|x|w
> S5 o|o|o|0(o|0|0
O 5 428 31518 EEE
= %z x|8(8|5|ale|8|ZIZ|Z|Z|Z
v |2(052|2|2(5/5]219/919/S)8
M mmﬂvN_mmmwmmRRRRR
e o
S%DWM z
= (|0 O = w
L e A [24 S
n50l0 0 o <
%) T
] 2 fa)
zZ [%]
UL ES
a [a] T WO
Z Ol — 8 o8
O TN 2 Rm
pa) Z|Y o Qs
< MA z Q|
) 3> & Bl
3 o | |5 =
< CnrN P <|w
z w > >
o |<C o Q 0|9
=) [ L > TMC
= Cm N|x Zlolalw
<|< =gl 1<|5 ols14|z
oo 5l3|x|2|2 RmLm
Ol1Z|wl |97IE|IB|e a|E|o| <
~ [a) alw2(=(e O|lx|&l=
~|0|<|a|lm|2|O|<| 7 =|Z|0|5
o|a|| 2|8 |z| 26| 5T T | £ (8]0
— )
a(0l5|<|51Z21351412|%(014l4|3| 2
NwwmwNwmmwammmm
—
Q%ABB%DMGRP%GGRW
fa) o Q| |=
Wl || Ola o
=(2<2|2]05|20|2|%A 515|192

NOTE: CONFIRM ALL OPENINGS ON
SITE PRIOR TO FABRICATION

2700H X 1116W shopfront door

WO16[2200H X 665W louver window

WINDOWS & DOOR SCHEDULE #1

WOO01 [2700H X 1116W shopfront suite |[WO013 | 2200H X 980W louver window

WO002 | 200H X 1800W louver window [WO014|2200H X 865W louver window

WO003 [2300H X 1007W louver window [WO015 | 2200H X 1085W louver window

W004 | 600H X 600W louver window

W005|2100H X 1800W louver window |W017 |800H X 600W double-hung window

W006 | 2300H X 980W louver window D001

WO007 | 2300H X 1185W louver window [D002 |2100H X 850W self-closing fire door

WO008 | 2300H X 975W louver window | D003 |2140H X 1000W timber door

WO009 | 3780H X 700W louver window |D004 | 2300H X 1900W shopfront slide door

WO10[2100H X 1200W louver window [D005 |2140H X 850W timber door

WO11 [2200H X 1185W louver window [ D006 |2300H X 1400W shopfront slide door

WO012|1700H X 980W louver window
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PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORK AND/OR

MANUFACTURE OF COMPONENTS.
ALL WORKS TO CONFORM WITH ALL BCA AND
OTHER RELEVANT AUTHORITY REQUIREMENTS.
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WINDOWS & DOOR SCHEDULE #1 nore: Cconirm L orenncson - | EGEND SITE STATISTICS m? m?
WO001 |2700H X 1116W shopfront suite | WO13 [ 2200H X 980W louver window AB |SELECT BRICK PATTERN ALUCABOND PANELS SITE AREA 490 ROOM #06 |19.6
WO002 [900H X 1800W louver window |WO014 |2200H X 865W louver window AF |ALUCABOND FASCIA GROUND FLOOR DRIVEWAY & CARPARK |262.2 ROOM #07 [18.7
WO003 [ 2300H X 1007W louver window | W015 [2200H X 1085W louver window BL [BALUSTRADE GROUND FLOOR 57 ROOM #08 |21.7
WO004 [ 600H X 600W louver window | W016|2200H X 665W louver window BLD |BOLLARD COMMUNAL YARD ROOM #09 122.7
WO05 | 2100H X 1800W louver window |WO17 |800H X 600W double-hung window (D3PC RDE)NVEV’E';FF?E?%NCRE;EEC%}%E‘NT? DETAIL TRIAOOR AR 32 5 Eggm i}? Zg -
WO006 | 2300H X 980W louver window |DO001 |2700H X 1116W shopfront door 50mm @ EQU : BUILDING :
! : ! FG |FASCIA GUTTER SECOND FLOOR TERRACE 65 ROOM #12 [22.5
WO007 | 2300H X 1185W louver window [D002 |2100H X 850W self-closing fire door AREA
- n GB |GLASS BALUSTRADE SHOP 46 ROOM #13 [22.5
WO08 | 2300H X 975W louver window D003 |2140H X 1000W fimber door PC_|TRANSLUCENT GLASS PRIVACY SCREEN TO 1500 HIGH BUILDING |SFUNE P00k communal_[22 ROOM #14 [22.3
WO009 | 3780H X 700W louver W|r?dow D004 |2300H X l‘?OOW.shopfron’r slide door| prRP [PARAPET AREA FIRST FLOOR COMMUNAL ) ROOM #15 |25
WO10[2100H X 1200W louver window [D005 |2140H X 850W timber door SL |SKYLIGHT ROOM #01 13 ROOM #16 125
WO11|2200H X 1185W louver window | D006 |2300H X 1400W shopfront slide door| [SH [GLASS SHOPFRONT ROOM #02 (manacer) |24 ROOM #17 |16
WO012|1700H X 980W louver window SHD [ GLASS SHOPFRONT STACKABLE DOORS FULL WIDTH ROOM #03 20.9 ROOM #18 |14
TC |TRANSLUCENT GLASS COVER AT ENTRY DOORS ROOM #04 22 TOTAL FLOOR AREA 454
WM | WASHING MACHINE ROOM #05 22 FLOOR SPACE RATIO 0.926
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. 05. s shown aloney St, PROPOSED WEST
DIVENSIONS. LEVELS AND ANGLES ON SITE DRAWN Mascot NSW 2020 ELEVATION
PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORK AND/OR DATE Jan 2019
ML WORKS T0. CONFORM WITH ALL BCA AND CHECKED - PROJECT DRAWING NO.  AMENDMENT
OTHER RELEVANT AUTHORITY REQUIREMENTS. STAGE BOARDING HOUSE 4022/12 A




NOTE: CONFIRM ALL OPENINGS ON

WINDOWS & DOOR SCHEDULE #1 NOTE: CONFIRM ALL OPEN! LEGEND SITE STATISTICS m? m?
WO001 |2700H X 1116W shopfront suite | WO13 [ 2200H X 980W louver window AB |SELECT BRICK PATTERN ALUCABOND PANELS SITE AREA 490 ROOM #06 |19.6
WO002 | 900H X 1800W louver window |WO014 |2200H X 865W louver window AF |ALUCABOND FASCIA GROUND FLOOR DRIVEWAY & CARPARK |262.2 ROOM #07 [18.7
WO003 [ 2300H X 1007W louver window | W015 [2200H X 1085W louver window BL [BALUSTRADE GROUND FLOOR 57 ROOM #08 |21.7
WO004 [ 600H X 600W louver window | W016|2200H X 665W louver window BLD |BOLLARD COMMUNAL YARD ROOM #09 122.7
WO05 | 2100H X 1800W louver window |WO17 |800H X 600W double-hung window (D3PC RDE;‘VEV’EEFFE)E?%NCRE;EE%(Sk}%E‘NT? DETAIL TRIAOOR AR 22 5 Eggm i}? gg -
WO006 | 2300H X 980W louver window |DO001 |2700H X 1116W shopfront door mm : BUILDING :
! : ! FG |FASCIA GUTTER SECOND FLOOR TERRACE 65 ROOM #12 [22.5
WO007 | 2300H X 1185W louver window [D002 |2100H X 850W self-closing fire door AREA
- " GB |GLASS BALUSTRADE SHOP 46 ROOM #13 [22.5
WO08 | 2300H X 975W louver window D003 |2140H X 1000W fimber door PC_|TRANSLUCENT GLASS PRIVACY SCREEN TO 1500 HIGH GROUND FLOOR COMMUNAL | 22 ROOM #14 [22.3
WO009 | 3780H X 700W louver window |D004 |2300H X 1900W shopfront slide door| [prp [PARAPET BUILDING [ o i 8 ROOM #15 125
WO10[2100H X 1200W louver window [ D005 |2140H X 850W fimber door SL_ISKYLUGHT AREA 55 OM #01 13 ROOM #16 125
WO11|2200H X 1185W louver window | D006 |2300H X 1400W shopfront slide door| [SH [GLASS SHOPFRONT ROOM #02 (manacer) |24 ROOM #17 |16
WO012|1700H X 980W louver window SHD | GLASS SHOPFRONT STACKABLE DOORS FULL WIDTH ROOM #03 20.9 ROOM #18 [14
TC |TRANSLUCENT GLASS COVER AT ENTRY DOORS ROOM #04 22 TOTAL FLOOR AREA 454
WM | WASHING MACHINE ROOM #05 22 FLOOR SPACE RATIO 0.926
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ISSUE AMENDMENT DETAILS DATE GENERAL NOTES - CLIENT / ADDRESS DRAWING TITEL
A DA SUBMISSION 18, 05. 04 SCALE As shown 117 Maloney St, PROPOSED NORTH
DIVENSIONS. LEVELS AND ANGLES ON SITE DRAWN Mascot NSV 2020 ELEVATION
PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORK AND/OR DATE Jan 2019
AL WORKE 700 CONFORM WITH AL BCA AND CHECKED — PROJECT DRAWING NO. AMENDMENT
OTHER RELEVANT AUTHORITY REQUIREMENTS. STAGE BOARDING HOUSE 4022/13 A




WINDOWS & DOOR SCHEDULE #1 nore: conerm Al oreNncson - | EGEND SITE STATISTICS m2 m?
WO0O01 |2700H X 1116W shopiront suite | WO13]2200H X 980W louver window AB_|SELECT BRICK PATTERN ALUCABOND PANELS | [SITE AREA 490 ROOM #06 [19.6
WO002 |900H X 1800W louver window |W014 [2200H X 865W louver window AF |ALUCABOND FASCIA GROUND FLOOR DRIVEWAY & CARPARK | 262.2 ROOM #07 |18.7
W003 [2300H X 1007W louver window [WO015|2200H X 1085W louver window BL |BALUSTRADE GROUND FLOOR 57 ROOM #08 |21.7
WO004 | 600H X 600W louver window | WO16 | 2200H X 665W louver window BLD |BOLLARD COMMUNAL YARD ROOM #09 122.7
W005 | 2100H X 1800W louver window |WO17 |800H X 600W double-hung window gg RDE)“‘VSEE,EEE?%NCRE;EECOWXE‘NT? DETAIL llesti e g’z = Eggm ﬁ}? gg -
W006 | 2300H X 980W louver window | D001 |2700H X 1116W shopfront door S0mm & EQU - BUILDING :
! 2 d FG |FASCIA GUTTER SECOND FLOOR TERRACE 65 ROOM #12 [22.5
WO007 | 2300H X 1185W louver window [D002 |2100H X 850W self-closing fire door AREA
: : GB_|GLASS BALUSTRADE SHOP 46 ROOM #13 [22.5
W008 | 2300H X 975W louver window | D003 | 2140H X 1000W fimber door B TR ANSLUCENT GLASS PRIVACY SCREENTO 1500 FigH SRonD oo Coma. 22 ROOM #14 1223
W009 [3780H X 700W louver window | D004 |2300H X 1900W shopfront slide door| [pRp [PARAPET BUILDING 1 o AL 3 ROOM #15 125
WO10[2100H X 1200W louver window [D005 |2140H X 850W fimber door SL_ISKYLIGHT AREA ROOM #01 13 ROOM #16 125
WO11 |2200H X 1185W louver window [D006 | 2300H X 1400W shopfront slide door| [SH [GLASS SHOPFRONT ROOM #02 manacer) |24 ROOM #17 |16
W012|1700H X 980W louver window SHD | GLASS SHOPFRONT STACKABLE DOORS FULL WIDTH ROOM #03 20.9 ROOM #18 |14
TC | TRANSLUCENT GLASS COVER AT ENTRY DOORS ROOM #04 22 TOTAL FLOOR AREA 454
WM |WASHING MACHINE ROOM #05 22 FLOOR SPACE RATIO __ |0.926

OTHER RELEVANT AUTHORITY REQUIREMENTS.
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ISSUE AMENDMENT DETAILS DATE GENERAL NOTES - CLIENT / ADDRESS DRAWING TITEL
A DA SUBMISSION 18. 05. 04 SCALE As shown 117 Maloney St, PROPOSED SOUTH
DIVENSIONS. LEVELS AND ANGLES ON SITE DRAWN Mascot NSW 2020 ELEVATION
PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORK AND/OR DATE Jan 2019
MANUFACTURE OF COMPONENTS.
ALL WORKS TO CONFORM WITH ALL BCA AND SC&E;:EKED oA PROJECT DRAWING NO.  AMENDMENT

4022/14 A




WINDOWS & DOOR SCHEDULE #1 nore: Cconirm L orenncson - | EGEND SITE STATISTICS m? m?
WO001 |2700H X 1116W shopfront suite | WO13 [ 2200H X 980W louver window AB |SELECT BRICK PATTERN ALUCABOND PANELS SITE AREA 490 ROOM #06 |19.6
WO002 [900H X 1800W louver window |WO014 |2200H X 865W louver window AF |ALUCABOND FASCIA GROUND FLOOR DRIVEWAY & CARPARK |262.2 ROOM #07 [18.7
WO003 [ 2300H X 1007W louver window | W015 [2200H X 1085W louver window BL [BALUSTRADE GROUND FLOOR 57 ROOM #08 |21.7
WO004 [ 600H X 600W louver window | W016|2200H X 665W louver window BLD |BOLLARD COMMUNAL YARD ROOM #09 122.7
WO05 | 2100H X 1800W louver window |WO17 |800H X 600W double-hung window <D3PC RDE)NVEV’E';FPDE?%NCRE;EECO&Q’EE‘NT? DETAIL TRIAOOR AR gi 5 Eggm ﬁ}? gg -
WO006 | 2300H X 980W louver window |DO001 |2700H X 1116W shopfront door 50mm @ EQU : BUILDING :
! : ! FG |FASCIA GUTTER SECOND FLOOR TERRACE 65 ROOM #12 [22.5
WO007 | 2300H X 1185W louver window [D002 |2100H X 850W self-closing fire door AREA
- " GB |GLASS BALUSTRADE SHOP 46 ROOM #13 [22.5
WO08 | 2300H X 975W louver window D003 |2140H X 1000W fimber door PC_|TRANSLUCENT GLASS PRIVACY SCREEN TO 1500 HIGH BUILDING |SFUNE P00k communal_[22 ROOM #14 [22.3
WO009 | 3780H X 700W louver WII’?dOW D004 |2300H X 19OOW.shopfron’r slide door| prRP [PARAPET AREA FIRST FLOOR COMMUNAL ) ROOM #15 |25
WO10[2100H X 1200W louver window [D005 |2140H X 850W timber door SL |SKYLIGHT ROOM #01 13 ROOM #16 125
WO11|2200H X 1185W louver window | D006 |2300H X 1400W shopfront slide door| [SH [GLASS SHOPFRONT ROOM #02 manacer) |24 ROOM #17 |16
WO012|1700H X 980W louver window SHD [ GLASS SHOPFRONT STACKABLE DOORS FULL WIDTH ROOM #03 20.9 ROOM #18 |14
TC |TRANSLUCENT GLASS COVER AT ENTRY DOORS ROOM #04 22 TOTAL FLOOR AREA 454
WM | WASHING MACHINE ROOM #05 22 FLOOR SPACE RATIO 0.926
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DIVENSIONS. LEVELS AND ANGLES ON SITE DRAWN Mascot NSV 2020
PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORK AND/OR DATE Jan 2019
ALL WORKS T CONFORM WITH ALL BCA AND CHECKED — PROJECT DRAWING NO. AMENDMENT
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